
Diary Dates  - Term 2 

 

Term 2  
Monday 30th October Start of Term 2 

Thursday 2nd November Open the Book Assembly 

Wednesday 8th November School Photos 

Monday 13th November Y3/4 Viking Workshop 

Tuesday21st November Flu Immunisation 

Thursday 23rd November PFA Disco 

Thursday 7th December Open the Book Assembly 

Tuesday 12th December KS2 Rehearsal at All Saints Church - pm 

Wednesday 13th December Maple/Acer classes Xmas Performance 

Thursday 14th December Apple/Willow classes Xmas Performance 

Monday 18th December Pre-School Xmas Performance 

Tuesday 19th December KS2 Carol Service at All Saints Church 

Thursday 21st December End of Term 2 

 


